
TM

®

REPLACEMENT PARTS

COPYRIGHT © 2008 ODOZ1001 FOR ODOC0100

ODOC0100 evpl.indd   1ODOC0100 evpl.indd   1 6/2/2008   10:54:29 AM6/2/2008   10:54:29 AM



Z01B CHASSIS PARTS LIST

1........Chassis .............................................................ODOC1675
2........Chassis Side Pod Left ......................................ODOC1680
3........Chassis Side Pod Right ....................................ODOC1680
4........Chassis Torque Rod Front ................................ODOC1684
5........Chassis Torque Rod Rear.................................ODOC1684
6........Chassis Torque Rod Mount ..............................ODOC1686
7........Rod End Ball ....................................................ODOC2598
8........Pipe Mount .......................................................ODOC2520
9........Pipe Mount Wire ...............................................ODOC2520
10......Fuel Tank Standoff ............................................ODOC1804
11......Fuel Tank Assembly ..........................................ODOC1798
12......Engine Mount ...................................................ODOC1764
13......Engine Mount Plate ..........................................ODOC1766

A .......Fuel Tank Grommet ..........................................ODOC1800
B .......3mm Countersunk Washer ...............................ODOQ0713
P .......3x8mm Flat Head Screw ..................................ODOQ0102
Q .......3x10mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0103
S .......3x14mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0106
U .......3x18mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0107
X .......4x12mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0122
FF .....3x16mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0207
NN ....3x14mm Socket Head Screw ...........................ODOQ0314
QQ ....4x10mm Flanged Socket Head Screw .............ODOQ0335
VV .....4x4mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0516
ZZ .....4mm LockNut ...................................................ODOQ0603

Z01B WING PARTS LIST

109....Rear Wing .........................................................ODOC2580
110....Rear Wing Washer............................................ODOC2580
111....Rear Wing Upper Mount Left ............................ODOC2592
112....Rear Wing Upper Mount Right .........................ODOC2592
113....Rear Wing Mount Left .......................................ODOC2588
114....Rear Wing Mount Right ....................................ODOC2588
115....Rear Wing Mount Support ................................ODOC2590
B .......3mm Countersunk Washer ...............................ODOQ0713
C .......Body Clip ..........................................................ODOC1590
V .......3x25mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0112
Z .......4x20mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0128
DD ....3x10mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0204
ZZ .....4mm Lock Nut ..................................................ODOQ0603
DDD ..4x30mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0232

Z01B DIFFERENTIAL PARTS LIST

129....Center Diff Outdrive Cup ..................................ODOC1666
130....Diff Housing ......................................................ODOC1730
131....Diff Housing Gasket ..........................................ODOC1732
132....Diff Sun Gear Backing Washer .........................ODOC1748
133....Diff Outdrive Cup Pin ........................................ODOC1738
134....Diff Sun Gear ....................................................ODOC1746
135....Diff Satellite Gear Backing Washer ..................ODOC1748
136....Diff Satellite Gear .............................................ODOC1746

137....Diff Support Pin ................................................ODOC1758
138....Spur Gear .........................................................ODOC2760
139....Diff Outdrive Cup ..............................................ODOC1736
140....Diff Shim ...........................................................ODOC1750
141....Diff Ring Gear ...................................................ODOC1742
E .......Diff Outdrive O-Ring .........................................ODOC1740
J ........Bearing 8x16x5mm ..........................................ODOC1550
R .......3x12mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0105

FRONT/REAR

CENTER

ODOC0100 evpl.indd   2ODOC0100 evpl.indd   2 6/2/2008   10:54:38 AM6/2/2008   10:54:38 AM



Z01B RADIO TRAY PARTS LIST

17......Servo Tray .........................................................ODOC2628
22......Servo Tray Standoff ..........................................ODOC2632
23......Steering Servo Mount .......................................ODOC2790
24......Servo Nut Plate ................................................ODOC2620
25......Servo Spacer (Not Shown) ...............................ODOC2621
26......Throttle Servo Arm ...........................................ODOC2624
27......Steering Servo Arm ..........................................ODOC2626
28......Brake Linkage Pivot A ......................................ODOC1610
29......Brake Linkage Pivot B ......................................ODOC1610
30......Throttle Linkage Pivot .......................................ODOC1650
31......Brake Linkage ...................................................ODOC1610
32......Throttle Linkage ................................................ODOC1650
33......Carb Linkage Ball Cup .....................................ODOC1650
34......Linkage Adjusting Collar .............. ODOC1610, ODOC1650
35......Linkage Collar ............................. ODOC1610, ODOC1650
36......Throttle Linkage Spring ....................................ODOC1650

37......Brake Linkage Spring .......................................ODOC1610
38......Servo Spline Adapter .................. ODOC2624, ODOC2626
39......Steering Turnbuckle Rod End ...........................ODOC2794
41......Shock Rod End Ball ..........................................ODOC2718
42......Steering Servo Turnbuckle ...............................ODOC2792
119....Brake Linkage Guide ........................................ODOC1610
B .......3mm Countersunk washer ................................ODOQ0713
O .......3x6mm Flat Head Screw ..................................ODOQ0102
P .......3x8mm Flat Head Screw ..................................ODOQ0103
Q .......3x10mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0104
T .......3x16mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0107
DD ....3x10mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0204
EE .....3x14mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0206
FF .....3x16mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0207
SS .....3x3mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0502

Z01B CENTER DIFF/BRAKE PARTS LIST

116....Center Diff Lower Bulkhead ..............................ODOC1664
117....Center Diff Upper Bulkhead .............................ODOC1664
118....Brake Disc Guide ..............................................ODOC1664
120....Brake Disc Front ...............................................ODOC1607
121....Brake Disc Rear ...............................................ODOC1607
122....Brake Pad .........................................................ODOC1611
123....Brake Cam Long Rear ......................................ODOC1605
124....Brake Cam Short Front .....................................ODOC1605
125....Brake Cam Lever ..............................................ODOC1601
126....Center Diff Bulkhead Upper Plate ....................ODOC1662

127....Fuel Filter Dual Mount ......................................ODOC1792
128....Fuel Filter Assembly .........................................ODOC1790
M .......Bearing 5x8x2.5mm .........................................ODOC1565
N .......Brake Pad Bolt ..................................................ODOC1612
O .......3x6mm Flat Head Screw ..................................ODOQ0102
X .......4x12mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0124
CC ....3x8mm Button Head Screw ..............................ODOQ0203
JJ ......3x35mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0216
MM ....2.5x8mm Socket Head Screw ..........................ODOQ0304
TT .....3x4mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0503

ODOC0100 evpl.indd   3ODOC0100 evpl.indd   3 6/2/2008   10:54:45 AM6/2/2008   10:54:45 AM



Z01B FRONT CLIP PARTS LIST

6........Chassis Torque Rod Mount Front .....................ODOC1686
7........Rod End Ball ....................................................ODOC2598
19......Front Top Plate .................................................ODOC1782
20......Body Mount Front .............................................ODOC1592
53......Suspension Arm Mount Front Upper Left .........ODOC2820
54......Suspension Arm Mount Front Upper Right .......ODOC2820
55......Suspension Arm Front Upper Left ....................ODOC2804
56......Suspension Arm Front Upper Right ..................ODOC2804
57......Suspension Arm Front Lower Left ....................ODOC2802
58......Suspension Arm Front Lower Right ..................ODOC2802
59......Caster Block Front Left 10° ..............................ODOC1658
60......Caster Block Front Right 10° ............................ODOC1658
61......Steering Knuckle Left Cast ...............................ODOC2776
62......Steering Knuckle Right Cast .............................ODOC2776
63......Caster Block Bushing .......................................ODOC1655
64......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Front Outer ....................ODOC1850
65......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Inner ..............................ODOC1852
67......Hinge Pin Upper Arm Front Inner .....................ODOC1856
68......Upper Mount Bushing .......................................ODOC3120
69......Shock Tower Front ............................................ODOC2746
70......Shock Top Mount ..............................................ODOC2740
72......Bumper Front ....................................................ODOC1620
73......Front Arm Mount Front .....................................ODOC1775
74......Front Arm Mount Rear ......................................ODOC1777
75......Sway Bar Mount ...............................................ODOC2826
76......Sway Bar Bushing ............................................ODOC2826
77......Sway Bar Front ............................ODOC2830, ODOC2831,
  ODOC2832
79......Sway Bar Link Ball End ....................................ODOC2838
80......Sway Bar Link Ball ............................................ODOC2838
81......Sway Bar Link Mount ........................................ODOC2838
82......Universal Driveshaft Front ................................ODOC3102
83......Wheel Hub ........................................................ODOC3302
84......Wheel Hub Pin .................................................ODOC3306

85......Wheel Hub Nut .................................................ODOC3304
86......Front Upper Turnbuckle ....................................ODOC1786
87......Diff Case A .......................................................ODOC1720
88......Diff Case B .......................................................ODOC1720
89......Pinion Gear Shaft .............................................ODOC2510
90......Pinion Gear Shaft Shim ....................................ODOC2514
91......Center Drive Coupler ........................................ODOC1670
92......Center Dog Bone Aluminum .............................ODOC1668
104....Front Rod End Short ........................................ODOC1780
108....Hinge Pin Spacer 2.5mm .................................ODOC1862
J ........Bearing 8x16x5mm ..........................................ODOC1550
P .......3x8mm Flat Head Screw ..................................ODOQ0103
Q .......3x10mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0104
W ......4x8mm Flat Head Screw ..................................ODOQ0122
Y .......4x14mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0125
AA .....4x40mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0138
BB .....3x6mm Button Head Screw ..............................ODOQ0202
DD ....3x10mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0204
EE .....3x14mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0206
FF .....3x16mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0207
GG ....3x18mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0208
HH ....3x20mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOC0209
II........3x25mm Button head Screw ............................ODOQ0212
KK .....4x10mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0226
LL......4x16mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0229
MM ....2.5x8mm Socket Head Screw ..........................ODOQ0304
PP .....3x25mm Socket head Screw ............................ODOQ0319
SS .....3x3mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0502
WW ...4x8mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0518
XX .....5x5mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0528
YY .....3mm Locknut ....................................................ODOQ0602
ZZ .....4mm Locknut ....................................................ODOQ0603
EEE ..4x10mm Set Screw ..........................................ODOQ0519

Z01B SHOCK PARTS LIST

41......Shock Rod End Ball ..........................................ODOC2718
71......Shock Cap Bushing ..........................................ODOC2702
149....Shock Cap ................................... ODOC2706, ODOC2707
150....Shock Bladder ..................................................ODOC2704
151....Shock Spring Adjust Collar .......... ODOC2706, ODOC2707
152....Shock Body Front .............................................ODOC2706
153....Shock Body Rear ..............................................ODOC2707
154....Shock Piston .....................................................ODOC2702
155....Shock Spacer Top .............................................ODOC2702
156....Shock Spacer Thick ..........................................ODOC2702
157....Shock Spacer Thin ...........................................ODOC2702
158....Shock Nut .................................... ODOC2706, ODOC2707
159....Shock Shaft Front .............................................ODOC2720
160....Shock Shaft Rear .............................................ODOC2721
161....Shock Spring Cup ............................................ODOC2718
162....Shock End ........................................................ODOC2718
163....Shock Boot .......................................................ODOC2716
164....Shock Spring Front ......................ODOC2724, ODOC2725,
  ODOC2526
165....Shock Spring Rear ......................ODOC2730, ODOC2731,
  ODOC2732
F .......Shock Spring Collar O-Ring .............................ODOC2704
G .......Shock O-Ring ...................................................ODOC2704
H .......Shock Nut O-Ring .............................................ODOC2704
YY .....3mm Locknut ....................................................ODOQ0602
BBB ..3mm Washer ....................................................ODOQ0702

Z01B RADIO BOX PARTS LIST

14......Radio Box .........................................................ODOC2540
15......Radio Box Lid ...................................................ODOC2540
16......Radio Box Switch Lid ........................................ODOC2540
D .......Clip ...................................................................ODOC1688
I.........Switch Guard ....................................................ODOC2844
Q .......3x10mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0104
BB .....3x6mm Button Head Screw ..............................ODOQ0202
RR ....2x8mm Socket Head Screw .............................ODOQ0403

ODOC0100 evpl.indd   4ODOC0100 evpl.indd   4 6/2/2008   10:54:51 AM6/2/2008   10:54:51 AM



Z01B REAR CLIP PARTS LIST

7........Rod End Ball ....................................................ODOC2598
21......Body Mount Rear .............................................ODOC1592
65......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Inner ..............................ODOC1852
66......Hinge Pin Lower Arm Rear Outer .....................ODOC1854
70......Shock Top Mount ..............................................ODOC2740
75......Sway Bar Mount ...............................................ODOC2826
76......Sway Bar Bushing ............................................ODOC2826
79......Sway Bar Link Ball End ....................................ODOC2838
80......Sway Bar Link Ball ............................................ODOC2838
81......Sway Bar Link Mount ........................................ODOC2838
83......Wheel Hub ........................................................ODOC3302
84......Wheel Hub Pin .................................................ODOC3306
85......Wheel Hub Nut .................................................ODOC3304
87......Diff Case A .......................................................ODOC1720
88......Diff Case B .......................................................ODOC1720
89......Pinion Gear Shaft .............................................ODOC2510
90......Pinion Gear Shaft Shim ....................................ODOC1750
91......Center Drive Coupler ........................................ODOC1670
92......Center Dog Bone Aluminum .............................ODOC1668
93......Universal Driveshaft Rear .................................ODOC3103
94......Suspension Arm Lower Rear Left ....................ODOC2810
95......Suspension Arm Lower Rear Right ..................ODOC2810
96......Rear Arm Mount Front 2° Anti-Squat................ODOC2550
97......Rear Arm Mount Rear -2.5° Toe .......................ODOC2560
98......Shock Tower Rear ............................................ODOC2748
99......Rear Wing Case Mount ....................................ODOC2586
100....Bumper Rear ....................................................ODOC1622
101....Sway Bar Rear ............................ODOC2834, ODOC2835,
  ODOC2536
102....Rear Rod End Outside .....................................ODOC2571

103....Rear Rod End Inside ........................................ODOC2570
105....Rear Hub Carrier Left .......................................ODOC2566
106....Rear Hub Carrier Right .....................................ODOC2566
107....Rear Upper Turnbuckle .....................................ODOC1786
108....Hinge Pin Spacer 2.5mm .................................ODOC1862
C .......Body Clip ..........................................................ODOC1590
J ........Bearing 8x16x5mm ..........................................ODOC1550
R .......3x12mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0105
S .......3x14mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0106
X .......4x12mm fl at Head Screw .................................ODOQ0124
Y .......4x14mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0125
AA .....4x40mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0138
BB .....3x6mm Button Head Screw ..............................ODOQ0202
EE .....3x14mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0206
FF .....3x16mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0207
HH ....3x20mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0209
II........3x25mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0212
LL......4x16mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0229
MM ....2.5x8mm Socket Head Screw ..........................ODOQ0304
OO ....3x18mm Socket Head Screw ...........................ODOQ0316
PP .....3x25mm Socket Head Screw ...........................ODOQ0319
SS .....3x3mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0502
VV .....4x4mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0516
WW ...4x8mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0518
XX .....5x5mm Set Screw ............................................ODOQ0528
YY .....3mm Locknut ....................................................ODOQ0602
ZZ .....4mm Locknut ....................................................ODOQ0603
BBB ..3mm Washer ....................................................ODOQ0702
EEE ..4x10mm Set Screw ..........................................ODOQ0519

Z01B CLUTCH PARTS LIST

Z01B BELLCRANK PARTS LIST

142....Clutch Bell ........................................................ODOC1692
143....Clutch Shoe ......................................................ODOC1702
144....Clutch Shoe Spring ..........................................ODOC1705
145....Clutch Nut .........................................................ODOC1697
146....Flywheel ...........................................................ODOC1768
147....Flywheel Collet .................................................ODOC1769
148....Clutch Shim ......................................................ODOC1699
L........Bearing 5x10x4mm ..........................................ODOC1560
CCC ..3x10mm Clutch Bell Screw ...............................ODOC1696

7........Rod End Ball ....................................................ODOC2598
40......Steering Linkage Rod End ...............................ODOC2780
41......Shock Rod End Ball ..........................................ODOC2718
43......Steering Linkage Turnbuckle ............................ODOC2782
44......Servo Saver Tube .............................................ODOC2770
45......Upper Servo Saver Bellcrank ...... ODOC2770, ODOC2773
46......Lower Servo Saver Bellcrank ...... ODOC2770, ODOC2773
47......Left Steering Bellcrank ................ ODOC2770, ODOC2773
48......Bellcrank Post ...................................................ODOC2770
49......Bellcrank Bushing .............................................ODOC2770
50......Servo Saver Spring ..........................................ODOC2770
51......Servo Saver Spring Adjusting Nut ....................ODOC2770
52......Steering Rack Bar ............................................ODOC2784
K .......Bearing 6x10x3mm ..........................................ODOC1555
S .......3x14mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0106
T .......3x16mm Flat Head Screw ................................ODOQ0107
W ......4x8mm Flat Head Screw ..................................ODOQ0122
FF .....3x16mm Button Head Screw ............................ODOQ0207
YY .....3mm Locknut ....................................................ODOQ0602

ODOC0100 evpl.indd   5ODOC0100 evpl.indd   5 6/2/2008   10:54:56 AM6/2/2008   10:54:56 AM



Z01B REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

ODOC1525 Air Cleaner Assembly .......... 166,167,168,169,170 x1pc
ODOC1530 Air Cleaner Element Set ........................... 169,170 x1pc
ODOC1540 Antenna Tube ................................................ 171 x2pcs
ODOC1550 Bearing 8x16x5mm ............................................J x2pcs
ODOC1555 Bearing 6x10x3mm ........................................... K x2pcs
ODOC1560 Bearing 5x10x4mm ........................................... L x2pcs
ODOC1565 Bearing 5x8x2.5mm ......................................... M x2pcs
ODOC1585 Body ....................................................................... x1pc
ODOC1590 Body Clip ...........................................................C x4pcs
ODOC1592 Body Mount Set ............................................ 20,21 x1pc
ODOC1601 Brake Cam Lever .......................................... 125 x2pcs
ODOC1605 Brake Cam Set F/R .................................. 123,124 x1pc
ODOC1607 Brake Disc Set F/R ................................... 120,121 x1pc
ODOC1610 Brake Linkage Set ................................. 28,29,DD x1pc; 
  31,34,35,37,119 x2pcs;
  SS x4pcs
ODOC1611 Brake Pad ...................................................... 122 x4pcs
ODOC1612 Brake Pad Bolt ..................................................N x4pcs
ODOC1620 Bumper, Front.................................................... 72 x1pc
ODOC1622 Bumper, Rear .................................................. 100 x1pc
ODOC1650 Carb Linkage Set .............. 30,32,33,34,35,36,DD x1pc;
  SS x2pcs;
ODOC1651 Carb Linkage Ball Cup .................................... 33 x2pcs
ODOC1655 Caster Block Bushing ...................................... 63 x4pcs
ODOC1658 Caster Block Set 10° .................................... 59,60 x1pc
ODOC1662 Center Diff Bulkhead Upper Plate ................... 126 x1pc
ODOC1664 Center Diff Bulkhead Set ................. 116,117,118 x2pcs
ODOC1666 Center Diff Outdrive Cup ............................... 129 x2pcs
ODOC1668 Center Dogbone Aluminum ............................. 92 x2pcs
ODOC1669 Center Dogbone Spacer ........................ 172,173 x6pcs
ODOC1670 Center Drive Coupler .................................91,XX x2pcs
ODOC1675 Chassis ............................................................... 1 x1pc
ODOC1680 Chassis Side Pod Set L/R ................................ 2,3 x1pc
ODOC1684 Chassis Torque Rod Set F/R ............................ 4,5 x1pc
ODOC1686 Chassis Torque Rod Mount ............................... 6 x3pcs
ODOC1688 Clip ....................................................................D x4pcs
ODOC1692 Clutch Bell (13 Tooth) ...................................... 142 x1pc
ODOC1696 Clutch Bell Screw .........................................CCC x2pcs
ODOC1697 Clutch Nut ....................................................... 145 x1pc
ODOC1699 Clutch Shim ................................................... 148 x4pcs
ODOC1702 Clutch Shoe ................................................... 143 x3pcs
ODOC1705 Clutch Shoe Spring (1.0mm) ......................... 144 x3pcs
ODOC1720 Diff Case Set A/B ......................................... 87,88 x1pc
ODOC1725 Diff Case Gasket .................................................. x2pcs
ODOC1730 Diff Housing ..................................................... 130 x1pc
ODOC1732 Diff Housing Gasket ...................................... 131 x3pcs
ODOC1736 Diff Outdrive Cup ........................................... 139 x2pcs
ODOC1738 Diff Outdrive Cup Pin .................................... 133 x6pcs
ODOC1740 Diff Outdrive O-Ring .......................................... E x6pcs
ODOC1742 Diff Ring Gear ................................................. 141 x1pc
ODOC1746 Diff Sun Satellite Gear Set ..................... 134,136 x4pcs
ODOC1748 Diff Satellite Gear Sun Washer Set ........ 132,135 x4pcs
ODOC1750 Diff Shim Set ............................................ 90,140 x4pcs
ODOC1758 Diff Support Pin ............................................. 137 x2pcs
ODOC1764 Engine Mount .................................................. 12 x2pcs
ODOC1766 Engine Mount Plate ......................................... 13 x2pcs
ODOC1768 Flywheel Set ............................................. 146,147 x1pc
ODOC1769 Flywheel Collet ................................................ 147 x1pc
ODOC1775 Front Arm Mount Front ...................................... 73 x1pc
ODOC1777 Front Arm Mount Rear ...................................... 74 x1pc
ODOC1780 Front Rod End Short ..................................... 104 x2pcs
ODOC1782 Front Top Plate .................................................. 19 x1pc

ODOC1786 Front Upper Turnbuckle ................................... 86 x2pcs
ODOC1790 Fuel Filter Assembly ........................................ 128 x1pc
ODOC1792 Fuel Filter Dual Mount ....................127 x1pc; CC x2pcs
ODOC1794 Fuel Filter O-Ring ................................................. x2pcs
ODOC1798 Fuel Tank Assembly ............................................... x1pc
ODOC1800 Fuel Tank Grommet ........................................... A x2pcs
ODOC1804 Fuel Tank Standoff ....................................... 10,S x2pcs
ODOC1850 Hinge Pin Lower Arm Front Outer ................... 64 x2pcs
ODOC1852 Hinge Pin Lower Arm Inner F/R ...................... 65 x2pcs
ODOC1854 Hinge Pin Lower Arm Rear Outer ................... 66 x2pcs
ODOC1856 Hinge Pin Upper Arm Front Inner .................... 67 x2pcs
ODOC1862 Hinge Pin Spacer 2.5mm .............................. 108 x6pcs
ODOC2510 Pinion Gear Shaft .............................................. 89 x1pc
ODOC2520 Pipe Mount Set ........................................8,9,R,VV x1pc
ODOC2540 Radio Box Set ........................14,15,16 x1pc; RR x6pcs
ODOC2550 Rear Arm Mount Front 2° Anti-Squat ................ 96 x1pc
ODOC2560 Rear Arm Mount Rear -2.5° Toe ........................ 97 x1pc
ODOC2566 Rear Hub Carrier Set L/R ......................... 105,106 x1pc
ODOC2570 Rear Rod End Outer ..................................... 103 x2pcs
ODOC2571 Rear Rod End Inner ...................................... 102 x2pcs
ODOC2576 Rear Upper Turnbuckle ................................. 107 x2pcs
ODOC2580 Rear Wing (White) ......................... 109 x1pc; 110 x2pcs
ODOC2586 Rear Wing Case Mount ..................................... 99 x1pc
ODOC2588 Rear Wing Mount Set L/R ........................ 113,114 x1pc
ODOC2590 Rear Wing Mount Support ............................. 115 x3pcs
ODOC2592 Rear Wing Upper Mount Set L/R.............. 111,112 x1pc
ODOC2598 Rod End Ball ..................................................... 7 x4pcs
ODOC2620 Servo Nut Plate ............................................... 24 x4pcs
ODOC2621 Servo Spacer ................................................ 25 x12pcs
ODOC2624 Servo Arm Throttle ............................ 26 x1pc; 38 x3pcs
ODOC2626 Servo Arm Steering ........................... 27 x1pc; 38 x3pcs
ODOC2628 Servo Tray ......................................................... 17 x1pc
ODOC2632 Servo Tray Standoff ......................................... 22 x2pcs
ODOC2702 Shock Parts Set .....71,154,155,156,157,YY,BBB x2pcs
ODOC2704 Shock Seal Set ......................... 150,F,H x2pcs, G x4pcs
ODOC2706 Shock Body Set Front .............. 149,151,152,158 x2pcs
ODOC2707 Shock Body Set Rear ............... 149,151,153,158 x2pcs
ODOC2716 Shock Boot .................................................... 163 x4pcs
ODOC2718 Shock Rod End Set ........................... 41,161,162 x4pcs
ODOC2720 Shock Shaft Front .............................159,YY,BBB x2pcs
ODOC2721 Shock Shaft Rear .............................160,YY,BBB x2pcs
ODOC2724 Shock Spring Front Soft (Red) ...................... 164 x2pcs
ODOC2725 Shock Spring Front Medium (Blue) ............... 164 x2pcs
ODOC2726 Shock Spring Front Firm (Black) ................... 164 x2pcs
ODOC2730 Shock Spring Rear Soft (Blue) ...................... 165 x2pcs
ODOC2731 Shock Spring Rear Medium (Black) .............. 165 x2pcs
ODOC2732 Shock Spring Rear Firm (White) ................... 165 x2pcs
ODOC2740 Shock Top Mount ............................................. 70 x4pcs
ODOC2746 Shock Tower Front ............................................. 69 x1pc
ODOC2748 Shock Tower Rear ............................................. 98 x1pc
ODOC2760 Spur Gear (48 Tooth) ....................................... 138 x1pc
ODOC2770 Steering Bellcrank Set ............. 44,45,46,47,50,51 x1pc;
  48,49 x2pcs
ODOC2773 Steering Servo Saver Set ........................ 45,46,47 x1pc
ODOC2776 Steering Knuckle Set L/R Cast ..................... 61,62 x1pc
ODOC2780 Steering Linkage Rod End .............................. 40 x4pcs
ODOC2782 Steering Linkage Turnbuckle ........................... 43 x2pcs
ODOC2784 Steering Rack Bar ............................................. 52 x1pc
ODOC2790 Steering Servo Mount ....................................... 23 x1pc
ODOC2792 Steering Servo Turnbuckle ................................ 42 x1pc
ODOC2794 Steering Turnbuckle Rod End .......................... 39 x2pcs
ODOC2802 Suspension Arm Front Lower ....................... 57,58 x1pc

ODOC2804 Suspension Arm Front Upper ....................... 55,56 x1pc
ODOC2810 Suspension Arm Lower Rear ....................... 94,95 x1pc
ODOC2820 Suspension Arm Mount Front Upper ............ 53,54 x1pc
ODOC2826 Sway Bar Bushing Set................... 75 x4pcs; 76 x12pcs
ODOC2830 Sway Bar Front (Soft) ........................................ 77 x1pc
ODOC2831 Sway Bar Front (Medium).................................. 77 x1pc
ODOC2832 Sway Bar Front (Firm) ....................................... 77 x1pc
ODOC2834 Sway Bar Rear (Soft) ...................................... 101 x1pc
ODOC2835 Sway Bar Rear (Medium) ................................ 101 x1pc
ODOC2836 Sway Bar Rear (Firm) ..................................... 101 x1pc
ODOC2838 Sway Bar Link Set ........ 79 x4pcs; 80,81,SS,EEE x2pcs
ODOC2844 Switch Guard ...................................................... I x2pcs
ODOC2908 Transponder Mount ........................................... 18 x1pc
ODOC3102 Universal Driveshaft Front ............................... 82 x2pcs
ODOC3103 Universal Driveshaft Rear ............................... 93 x2pcs
ODOC3120 Upper Mount Bushing ..................................... 68 x8pcs
ODOC3202 Wheel, White ........................................................ x2pcs
ODOC3203 Wheel, Yellow ....................................................... x2pcs
ODOC3302 Wheel Hub ...................................................... 83 x2pcs
ODOC3304 Wheel Hub Nut ................................................ 85 x2pcs
ODOC3306 Wheel Hub Pin ................................................ 84 x4pcs

OPTION PARTS
ODOC1657 Caster Block Set 5° .............................................. x2pcs
ODOC1659 Caster Block Set 15° ............................................ x2pcs
ODOC1778 Front Arm Mount 4° Anti-Dive ................................ x1pc
ODOC1851 Hinge Pin Outer Front Titanium Coated ............... x2pcs
ODOC1853 Hinge Pin Inner Titanium Coated ......................... x2pcs
ODOC1855 Hinge Pin Outer Rear Titanium Coated ................ x2pcs
ODOC2548 Rear Arm Mount Front 0° Anti-Squat ..................... x1pc
ODOC2549 Rear Arm Mount Front 1° Anti-Squat ..................... x1pc
ODOC2551 Rear Arm Mount Front 3° Anti-Squat ..................... x1pc
ODOC2561 Rear Arm Mount Rear 2° Toe ................................. x1pc
ODOC2562 Rear Arm Mount Rear 3° Toe ................................. x1pc
ODOC2581 Rear Wing Yellow .................................................... x1pc
ODOC2599 Rod End Ball Aluminum ....................................... x6pcs
ODOC2719 Shock End Ball Aluminum .................................... x4pcs
ODOC2722 Shock Shaft Front Titanium Coated ..................... x2pcs
ODOC2723 Shock Shaft Rear Titanium Coated ...................... x2pcs
ODOC2741 Shock Top Mount Aluminum ................................. x4pcs
ODOC2747 Shock Tower Front Camber Link Susp ................... x1pc
ODOC2771 Steering Bell Crank Post Aluminum ..................... x2pcs
ODOC2772 Steering Bellcrank Bushing Titanium ................... x2pcs
ODOC2777 Steering Knuckle Set Machined ........................... x2pcs
ODOC2805 Suspension Arm Front Upper 15° ........................ x2pcs
ODOC2839 Sway Bar Mount Ball Aluminum ........................... x4pcs
ODOC2840 Sway Bar Ball Aluminum ...................................... x4pcs

HARDWARE 
ODOQ0102 3x6mm Flat Head Screw .................................O x10pcs
ODOQ0103 3x8mm Flat Head Screw ................................. P x10pcs
ODOQ0104 3x10mm Flat Head Screw ...............................Q x10pcs
ODOQ0105 3x12mm Flat Head Screw ...............................R x10pcs
ODOQ0106 3x14mm Flat Head Screw ............................... S x10pcs
ODOQ0107 3x16mm Flat Head Screw ............................... T x10pcs
ODOQ0108 3x18mm Flat Head Screw .................................U x5pcs
ODOQ0112 3x25mm Flat Head Screw ................................. V x5pcs
ODOQ0122 4x8mm Flat Head Screw ................................ W x10pcs
ODOQ0124 4x12mm Flat Head Screw ............................... X x10pcs
ODOQ0125 4x14mm Flat Head Screw ................................. Y x5pcs
ODOQ0128 4x20mm Flat Head Screw ................................. Z x5pcs
ODOQ0138 4x40mm Flat Head Screw ...............................AA x5pcs
ODOQ0202 3x6mm Button Head Screw ..........................BB x10pcs
ODOQ0204 3x10mm Button Head Screw ....................... DD x10pcs
ODOQ0206 3x14mm Button Head Screw ........................EE x10pcs
ODOQ0207 3x16mm Button Head Screw ........................ FF x10pcs
ODOQ0208 3x18mm Button Head Screw .........................GG x5pcs
ODOQ0209 3x20mm Button Head Screw ......................... HH x5pcs
ODOQ0212 3x25mm Button Head Screw ............................ II x5pcs
ODOQ0216 3x35mm Button Head Screw ...........................JJ x5pcs
ODOQ0226 4x10mm Button Head Screw ..........................KK x5pcs
ODOQ0229 4x16mm Button Head Screw .......................... LL x5pcs
ODOQ0232 4x30mm Button Head Screw .......................DDD x5pcs
ODOQ0304 2.5x8mm Socket Head Screw ..................... MM x10pcs
ODOQ0314 3x14mm Socket Head Screw ....................... NN x10pcs
ODOQ0316 3x18mm Socket Head Screw .........................OO x5pcs
ODOQ0319 3x25mm Socket Head Screw ..........................PP x5pcs
ODOQ0329 4x10mm Socket Head Screw .........................QQ x5pcs
ODOQ0335 4x10mm Flanged Socket Head Screw .........CCC x5pcs
ODOQ0403 2x8mm Self-Tapping Screw ......................... RR x10pcs
ODOQ0502 3x3mm Set Screw .........................................SS x10pcs
ODOQ0503 3x4mm Set Screw ......................................... TT x10pcs
ODOQ0506 3x12mm Set Screw ...................................... UU x10pcs
ODOQ0516 4x4mm Set Screw ...........................................VV x5pcs
ODOQ0518 4x8mm Set Screw .........................................WW x5pcs
ODOQ0519 4x10mm Set Screw ...................................... EEE x5pcs
ODOQ0528 5x5mm Set Screw ...........................................XX x5pcs
ODOQ0602 3mm Locknut .................................................YY x10pcs
ODOQ0603 4mm Locknut ................................................. ZZ x10pcs
ODOQ0702 3mm Washer .............................................. BBB x10pcs
ODOQ0713 3mm Countersunk Washer .............................. B x10pcs

 

ODOC0100 evpl.indd   6ODOC0100 evpl.indd   6 6/2/2008   10:55:02 AM6/2/2008   10:55:02 AM


